KEY  FEATURES
•  1-D and 2-D Deflection Systems
•  Compact Integrated Design
•  Wide Spectral Wavelength Range
•  Uniform Scan Intensity
•  Low Power Consumption
•  Linear Polarization
•  Fast Switching Speed

Active
Aperture
(mm)
Time-
Bandwidth
Product
3dB
Bandwidth
(MHz)
Deflection
Angle
(deg.)
Diffraction
Efficiency
(%)
TED-130-60 380-1600 1.0 x 4.2 60 60 0.44 70
TED-200-100 380-1600 1.0 x 4.2 100 100 0.8 70
TED-320-200 380-1600 0.5 x 9.0 400 200 1.69 60
TED-400-200 380-1600 0.5 x 5.0 200 200 1.69 50
TED10-100-60-.488 488 3.0 x 7.0 600 60 2.5 >75
TED20-100-60-.488 488 3.0 x 14.0 1200 60 2.5 >70
TED10-100-50-.532 532 3.0 x 7.0 500 50 3.0 >70
TED20-100-50-.532 532 3.0 x 14.0 1000 50 3.0 >70
TED10-75-50-.633 633 3.0 x 7.0 500 50 3.0 >75
TED20-75-50-.633 633 3.0 x 14.0 1000 50 3.0 >70
TED10-60-40-.800 800 3.0 x 7.0 400 40 2.0 >70
TED20-60-40-.800 800 3.0 x 14.0 800 40 2.0 >65
TED10-50-30-1.06 1060 3.0 x 7.0 300 30 2.7 >75
TED20-50-30-1.06 1060 3.0 x 14.0 600 30 2.7 >70
GPD-250-100 633 0.75 x 5.0 70 100 0.57 70
GPD2-250-100 633 0.75 x 13.0 200 100 0.57 40
GPD-350-200 633 0.75 x 5.0 140 200 1.15 40
GPD2-350-200 633 0.75 x 13.0 400 200 1.15 35
GPD-650-300 633 0.18 x 5.0 210 300 2.25 40
GPD-800-400-SC 600-1600 0.18 x 4.2 400 400 4.3 30
GPD2-800-400-SC 600-1600 0.18 x 8.4 800 400 4.3 25
GPD-800-500 600-1600 0.076 x 5.0 350 500 2.9 50
GPD-1500-1000 600-1600 0.075 x 6.3 250 1000 5.7 15-20
LND-2500-1000 630/830 0.075 x 3.4 1000 1000 10 @630nm 10-15
IPD-200-50 1000-2100 0.75 x 6.0 50 50 0.65 40
IPD-400-150 1000-2100 0.75 x 6.0 150 150 1.95 35
IPD-600-200 1000-2100 0.18 x 6.0 200 200 2.6 30